
Pos.

Stroke Play Individual Agregada

Torneo:
Fecha: 2022-10-31

Campeonato de Galicia de Profesionales PP 2022 No. Días: 2

Nombre Club To PAR Total D1 D2

1 Tarrio Ben,Santiago VAL DE ROIS -12 484896

2 Portela Rial,Luis Manuel HERCULES -9 504999

3 Varela Tubío,Daniel VAL DE ROIS -5 5053103

4 Alonso Caneda,Jorge ISLA DOS AGUAS -5 5251103

5 Miguez Bea,Miguel Angel CHAN DO FENTO -5 5350103

6 Adarraga Gomez,Jose Luis LA CORUÑA -4 5252104

7 Lopez-Pizarro Rodriguez,Iñigo MIÑO ARTABRO -3 5055105

8 Gomez Dominguez,Marcos Barbanza P&P -3 5748105

9 Gonzalez Rodriguez,Jacobo VAL DE ROIS -2 5551106

10 Caballero Villalibre,Ricardo MIÑO ARTABRO -1 5255107

11 Gonzalez Rodriguez,Javier CHAN DO FENTO PAR 5454108

12 Rosende Ben,Martin Barbanza P&P PAR 5850108

13 Salgado Martinez,Jose Antonio LA CORUÑA +2 5258110

14 Dominguez Lusquiños,Carlos RAC VIGO +2 5555110

15 Perez Reñones,Jose Angel SOC RIO CABE +3 5358111

16 Moreno Alonso,Diego Federación Gall +3 5457111

17 Perez Hernandez,Mario QUIJORNA +3 5853111

18 Outeiriño Lopez,Antonio MIÑO ARTABRO +4 5656112

19 Catoira Prada,Javier LA CORUÑA +5 5657113

20 Garcia Martinez,Andres Federación Gall +5 5756113

21 Medrano Carrasco,Jose Antonio LA TOJA +6 5559114

22 Gomez Arnejo,Simon Barbanza P&P +6 5856114

23 Cañas Bartivas,Alvaro Federación Gall +7 6154115

24 Gonzalez Gomez,Diego VAL DE ROIS +8 5759116

25 Rodriguez Ferreiro,Juan SOC RIO CABE +9 6255117

26 Lopez Mendez,Jose EL PILAR-SARRIA +9 6354117

27 Mosquera Barroso,Gustavo Marcos TAMBRE +10 6058118

28 Diaz Diaz,Carlos MIÑO ARTABRO +10 6157118

29 Gomez Arnejo,Anton Barbanza P&P +12 6060120

30 Rodriguez Rivas,Marcos EL PILAR-SARRIA +14 5864122

31 Varela Novoa,Simon Daniel Barbanza P&P +15 6063123

32 Martinez Rodriguez,Diego Luis SOC RIO CABE +20 6662128

33 Nogueira Naveira,Jose Manuel PADERNE +20 6860128

34 Tojeiro Seijido,Francisco Manuel PADERNE +21 6663129

- Rodriguez Sarmiento,Jose Jorge REAL MONTEALEGR NE57
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Pos.

Stroke Play Individual Agregada

Torneo:
Fecha: 2022-10-31

Campeonato de Galicia de Profesionales PP 2022 No. Días: 2

Nombre Club To PAR Total D1 D2

1 Tarrio Ben,Santiago VAL DE ROIS -12 484896

2 Portela Rial,Luis Manuel HERCULES -9 504999

3 Alonso Caneda,Jorge ISLA DOS AGUAS -5 5251103

4 Miguez Bea,Miguel Angel CHAN DO FENTO -5 5350103

5 Adarraga Gomez,Jose Luis LA CORUÑA -4 5252104

6 Lopez-Pizarro Rodriguez,Iñigo MIÑO ARTABRO -3 5055105

7 Gonzalez Rodriguez,Jacobo VAL DE ROIS -2 5551106

8 Gonzalez Rodriguez,Javier CHAN DO FENTO PAR 5454108

9 Salgado Martinez,Jose Antonio LA CORUÑA +2 5258110

10 Dominguez Lusquiños,Carlos RAC VIGO +2 5555110

11 Moreno Alonso,Diego Federación Gall +3 5457111

12 Perez Hernandez,Mario QUIJORNA +3 5853111

13 Outeiriño Lopez,Antonio MIÑO ARTABRO +4 5656112

14 Catoira Prada,Javier LA CORUÑA +5 5657113

15 Garcia Martinez,Andres Federación Gall +5 5756113

16 Medrano Carrasco,Jose Antonio LA TOJA +6 5559114

17 Cañas Bartivas,Alvaro Federación Gall +7 6154115
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Pos.

Stroke Play Individual Agregada

Torneo:
Fecha: 2022-10-31

Campeonato de Galicia de Profesionales PP 2022 No. Días: 2

Nombre Club To PAR Total D1 D2

1 Varela Tubío,Daniel VAL DE ROIS -5 5053103

2 Gomez Dominguez,Marcos Barbanza P&P -3 5748105

3 Caballero Villalibre,Ricardo MIÑO ARTABRO -1 5255107

4 Rosende Ben,Martin Barbanza P&P PAR 5850108

5 Perez Reñones,Jose Angel SOC RIO CABE +3 5358111

6 Gomez Arnejo,Simon Barbanza P&P +6 5856114

7 Gonzalez Gomez,Diego VAL DE ROIS +8 5759116

8 Rodriguez Ferreiro,Juan SOC RIO CABE +9 6255117

9 Lopez Mendez,Jose EL PILAR-SARRIA +9 6354117

10 Mosquera Barroso,Gustavo Marcos TAMBRE +10 6058118

11 Diaz Diaz,Carlos MIÑO ARTABRO +10 6157118

12 Gomez Arnejo,Anton Barbanza P&P +12 6060120

13 Rodriguez Rivas,Marcos EL PILAR-SARRIA +14 5864122

14 Varela Novoa,Simon Daniel Barbanza P&P +15 6063123

15 Martinez Rodriguez,Diego Luis SOC RIO CABE +20 6662128

16 Nogueira Naveira,Jose Manuel PADERNE +20 6860128

17 Tojeiro Seijido,Francisco Manuel PADERNE +21 6663129

- Rodriguez Sarmiento,Jose Jorge REAL MONTEALEGR NE57
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